
School Holiday List 2023/2024- Please keep safely for future reference 
 

Dear Parents/Guardians, 
We wish to inform you of the school closures for the next academic year 2023/2024 

 

The schools open at 8:50a.m. each day to receive pupils. 
The Boards of Management of the schools accept no responsibility for children arriving in the school 
grounds before 8:50a.m. 
 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY LIST 2023-24 
 

Please see below the list of school closures for the next academic year 2023/2024.  

 

TERM 1 

Wednesday 30th August ................................................................................... School re-opens at 8.50am 

Monday 02nd October……………………………………………………………………………. School Holiday 

Monday 30th October………………………………………………………………………………Public Holiday 

Tuesday 31st October – Friday 03rd November (inclusive)…………………………School Holidays  

 

        CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS  

Friday 22nd December – School closes at 12 o’clock………………………………. Christmas Holidays  

Monday 25th December 2023 – Friday 05th January 2024……………………... Christmas Holidays 

Monday 08th January ......................................................................................  School re-opens at 8.50am  

 

         TERM 2  

Monday 05th February…………………………………………………………………………… Public Holiday  

Thursday 15th and Friday 16th February………………………………………………… School Holidays  

Monday 18th March………………………………………………………………………………  Public Holiday 

 

         EASTER HOLIDAYS  

Friday 22nd March – School closes at 12 o’clock……………………………………… Easter Holidays  

Monday 25th March – Friday 05th April (inclusive) ……………………………………. Easter Holidays  

Monday 08th April ................................................................................ ………… School re-opens at 8.50am  

 

         TERM 3  

Monday 06th May……………………………………………………………………………………. Public Holiday  

Tuesday 07th May - Friday 10th May (inclusive)…………………………………………. School Holidays 

Monday 03rd June……………………………………………………………………………………. Public Holiday  

Friday 28th June - School closes at 12 o’clock…………………………………………… Summer Holidays 

 

Scoil Shinsireach 
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